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PointsPointsPointsPoints%%%% CompetitorCompetitorCompetitorCompetitor RegRegRegRegCatCatCatCat TagTagTagTag ICSICSICSICSClsClsClsCls

1 1099,3767100,00 100 Liberto, Edgar . VEN GM BOL
2 1087,557998,92 117 Sibillo (Junior), Salvatore . VENJ GM ARA
3 1022,084892,97 38 Cahas, Jorge VEN M MON
4 985,241689,62 64 Blanco, Miguel Ernesto , VEN GM DCA
5 982,905889,41 26 Gonzalez, José Alfredo VEN GM ARA
6 960,148487,34 21 Mellone, Luciano VENS GM BOL
7 940,684185,57 52 Vigil, Francisco VENS GM ARA
8 863,228478,52 63 Puma, Angelo . VEN M YAR
9 820,360174,62 17 Guzmán, Luis VENS A MON

10 755,739168,74 98 Alba, Gregorio . VEN A BOL
11 754,641368,64 74 Rodriguez, Alejandro . VEN B ZUL
12 752,170868,42 61 Zambrano, Jesús , VEN A ARA
13 717,567965,27 10 Arevalo, Adolfo VENSS A ZUL
14 705,150264,14 33 Blanco, Jose Miguel , VENSS M DCA
15 691,275962,88 78 Requena Marcovitch, Hector José VEN A DCA
16 678,437961,71 24 Garcia, Richard . VEN B BOL
17 658,602759,91 106 Diaz, Hector VENSS M CAR
18 655,998959,67 77 Marsal, Jorge VEN D FAL
19 626,477656,98 11 Bolivar, Edwin VEN B CAR
20 577,607452,54 15 Alba, José Manuel , VENSS B BOL
21 424,144438,58 119 Saglimbeni, Sebastiano VEN DCA
22 408,264637,14 28 Machado, Hugo VENSS C ZUL
23 349,301831,77 121 Rojas, Dumas VEN DCA
24 307,280227,95 138 Sibillo, Salvatore . VENSS B ARA
25 122,313811,13 71 Ledesma, Juan VEN A BAR
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1 1108,8012100,00 109 Vetencourt, Camilo VEN GM ARA
2 1061,773795,76 12 Bento, David José VEN GM ARA
3 1017,652591,78 2 Rios, Diego Mauricio . VEN M TRU
4 1015,918791,62 122 Lugo, Jose VEN A ARA
5 985,563288,89 4 Araujo, Jose VEN M LAR
6 965,430187,07 1 Parthidas, Anthony . VEN M LAR
7 941,163984,88 135 Santo Domingo, Luis . VEN M ANZ
8 937,697484,57 137 Reggeti Gomez, Andres VEN GM MER
9 930,001783,87 6 Caldoni Gomez, Giancarlo VEN M DCA

10 855,802577,18 5 Pino, Carlos VEN M DCA
11 846,766576,37 3 Bisogno, Carlos VEN M LAR
12 836,192375,41 27 Bigotto, Silvio VEN M POR
13 830,733774,92 66 Navas, Jose Daniel . VEN A CAR
14 823,145574,24 76 Campos, Luis Rafael VEN A BOL
15 803,007572,42 34 Colmenares, Eleoner . VEN B CAR
16 780,669870,41 45 Abdelnourt, Carlos . VEN A BAR
17 778,729170,23 114 De Jesus, Nelson VEN A POR
18 767,130469,19 20 Gonzalez, Angel Luis . VEN B MON
19 763,690568,88 127 Chacin, Carlos . VEN A ANZ
20 762,112668,73 105 Duarte, Jonathan VEN B TRU
21 749,503567,60 131 Graterol, Alexander . VEN B ARA
22 746,259467,30 44 Iamartino, Nicola VEN B BAR
23 743,918067,09 16 Molina, Wilfredo VENS A LAR
24 733,542566,16 55 Bracho, Nelson VEN B ZUL
25 693,890062,58 39 Rodríguez, Wilmar VEN D BOL
26 693,496862,54 144 Gomez, Carlos . COL
27 685,469261,82 19 Benshimol, Armando VEN M ZUL
28 683,715361,66 72 Ornelas, David . VEN B CAR
29 678,862961,22 107 Rodriguez, Javier . VEN B TRU
30 658,865859,42 116 Silveri, Fabio . VEN C POR
31 648,619858,50 35 Maldonado, Héctor VEN B SUC
32 647,510558,40 42 Sanjuan Perez, Carlos Miguel . VEN C CAR
33 642,494957,95 14 Ramirez, Daniel VENS C CAR
34 639,485157,67 85 Marrero, Alejandra VENL C FAL
35 627,069456,55 58 Merchan, Augusto VEN C ANZ
36 618,528955,78 89 Parra Sanchez, Javier De Jesús VEN B TRU
37 594,222353,59 123 Romero Arraez, Jesus Americo . VEN B LAR
38 581,487152,44 13 Zheng Zheng, Julio , VEN D CAR
39 576,142951,96 101 Paredes, Ricardo . VEN MON
40 575,677251,92 59 Falco Cordero, Miguel Antonio . VEN C YAR
41 571,604551,55 50 Tineo, Erasmo VEN D MON
42 564,034650,87 36 Boada, Jose Remigio . VENS C BOL
43 561,619350,65 141 Baptista, Luis Alberto VEN MER
44 561,435550,63 129 ar, Carlos Eduardo . VEN C YAR
45 559,160650,43 88 Lugo, Noel . VEN D FAL
46 555,663150,11 103 D' Alta, Alfredo VEN D CAR
47 537,597248,48 139 Teran, Carlos . VEN B DCA
48 527,001447,53 32 Arvelo, Idalmar . VEN D POR
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49 523,068247,17 90 Graterol, Hernan . VEN C YAR
50 519,515246,85 47 Rojas Federico, Francisco Andre . VEN D BAR
51 498,280744,94 134 Fung Tang, Ka Fey . VEN D LAR
52 495,433444,68 113 Zeltzer, Franklin . VEN CAR
53 488,948144,10 65 Rojas, José VEN C CAR
54 475,102142,85 120 Giron, Carlos VEN DCA
55 474,751142,82 108 Garcia Martinez, Argenis Miguel . VEN TRU
56 465,057541,94 91 Hernandez, Eusebio VENS D CAR
57 461,668641,64 104 Da Silva, Alexander . VEN D CAR
58 456,212141,14 67 Navas, Jose David , VEN C CAR
59 453,924840,94 83 Jimenez, Esteban VENS D FAL
60 449,593340,55 29 Parra, Ricardo , VEN ZUL
61 440,442939,72 92 Briceño, Luis VENS D TRU
62 436,946239,41 87 Leal, Wilmer VEN C FAL
63 410,780837,05 140 Uranga, Daniel . VEN MER
64 409,363236,92 46 Tapia Leon, Rafael Alfonso . VEN C BAR
65 409,156836,90 69 Principal, David VEN C POR
66 402,718736,32 136 Prini, Julio Cesar VEN C BOL
67 402,657536,31 37 Boada, Jose Miguel . VEN D BOL
68 399,109435,99 48 Fong Hu, Wa Xin . VEN D BAR
69 383,531534,59 110 Moya Camargo, Negibt Alberto . VEN D BAR
70 327,706629,56 111 Bigotto Rojas, Silvio Alejandr . VENJ POR
71 315,107528,42 133 Bernal, Jose VEN D TRU
72 312,019228,14 142 Silva, Dimas . VEN MER
73 305,206627,53 73 Ornelas, Joao VENS D CAR
74 187,212616,88 51 Bracho Jordan, Gustavo . VEN ZUL
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1 1090,8361100,00 81 Haddad, Maximiliano VEN GM BOL
2 1080,186899,02 70 Bracamonte, Juan . VEN M TRU
3 1065,123897,64 99 Liberto, Wilfredo , VENS GM BOL
4 1004,535292,09 84 Marrero C., Miguel A VEN M FAL
5 984,055190,21 115 Yacutone, Sandro VEN M POR
6 941,465686,31 82 Mistage, Miguel . VEN M BOL
7 938,205886,01 130 Sordo, David VEN M DCA
8 917,672384,13 7 Velasquez, Leonardo . VEN A DCA
9 907,974083,24 125 Hernández, Gabriel . VEN A SUC

10 904,416082,91 96 Barrios, Omar . VEN M ZUL
11 889,029281,50 49 Gómez, Degni VENS A BOL
12 864,130179,22 23 Buono, Mauricio VEN M CAR
13 862,745779,09 94 Barrios Barrientos, Juan  Carlos VEN M ZUL
14 842,206677,21 124 Ortega, Eduardo . VEN A ARA
15 834,733176,52 80 De Freitas, Gabriel VEN B BOL
16 813,552074,58 43 Lacava, Marcos , VEN M CAR
17 807,100573,99 18 Fernández, Victor . VEN B BOL
18 793,289872,72 31 Faria, Alfredo . VEN B ZUL
19 760,322069,70 30 Jarboue, Hussen . VEN D BOL
20 746,539868,44 41 Urbina, Carlos . VEN B ARA
21 698,203464,01 68 Martínez, Raúl , VENS A CAR
22 665,500861,01 25 Fernandez, Eduardo . VEN A BOL
23 632,815258,01 112 Castellano, Leonardo VEN D MON
24 616,877056,55 86 Molina, Manuel VEN C FAL
25 564,790351,78 95 Marquez, Gerardo . VEN D ZUL
26 428,348439,27 53 Rodríguez, Hector . VENSS D ARA
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118 Saglimbeni, BrunoOpen

1111 Disqualifications

8 Romero, Nelson .Production
143 Sanchez, Julio .Production

2222 Disqualifications

54 Cheng, Yan ToStandard
128 Suph, Richard .Standard

2222 Disqualifications
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